Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

PLACE FoR

DESIGN

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Oberteil Dimension:

Der untere Teil Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

36.003.80

BILD

BILD, Promo-Stand aus Kunststoff, Silber
78 x 30cm

41.5 x 82.8 x 85.3cm

8.1 kg

9.6 kg

143

1

0.9 mx0.12 mx0.86 m
9.6 kg
8606010016264
940370009000

171



